Team Overall Results

Place Name
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EDIS
KERM
TUWE
MTWH
GOWE
SHAF
SOBA
PIVL
JGRZ
INDE
FARM
REED
LIMR
STRA
RIBA
KING
CHOW
PORT
PA

RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score

00:12:49.90
00:12:58.99
00:13:08.53
00:13:31.56
00:13:40.00
00:13:59.56
00:14:06.54
00:14:05.58
00:14:08.45
00:14:20.51
00:14:35.93
00:14:31.64
00:14:42.83
00:15:02.59
00:15:08.04
00:15:12.88
00:15:32.80
00:16:37.43
00:18:08.83

Printed: 9/1/2023 11:27:53 AM

68
98
112
147
168
208
217
221
230
272
275
279
302
309
310
359
378
485
553

Central Valley Classic VG

non-Scoring Teams

Name
MADR
HNWE
AVEN
EXET
SIPA
SCCA
CECH
WSHG
HOVR
HIGH
WOLK
TUHS
CUOR

Average Time

Finishers

00:14:04.53
00:14:00.57
00:16:49.41
00:13:11.29
00:15:12.99
00:17:12.14
00:16:13.95
00:14:10.45
00:16:26.66
00:10:54.35
00:11:48.90
00:12:03.12
00:15:06.87
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Central Valley Classic VG

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 EDIS 00:12:49.90 5 68
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 201  Amberly Gomez 00:12:23.77
2 14 203  Lola Miranda 00:12:41.12
3 19 199  Paxton Bush 00:12:45.40 14
4 22 202  Rosey Masutsubo 00:12:53.26 16
5 34 200 Irene Coria 00:13:25.97 24
2 KERM 00:12:58.99 7 98
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 246  Ashley Villafana 00:11:56.46 4
2 12 244  Baylee Melgoza 00:12:26.43 7
3 20 243 Milani Gutierrez 00:12:47.03 15
4 44 242  Cathy Calzada 00:13:45.68 32
5 52 247  Nevaeh Nord 00:13:59.35 40
6 54 248  Daniela Lua 00:14:05.17 (42)
7 69 245  Kinsley Salsedo 00:14:32.17 (56)
3 TUWE 00:13:08.53 7 112
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 332  Carly Herrera 00:11:53.51 2
2 15 331  Emily Flores 00:12:43.88 10
3 25 335 Amiah Isiah 00:13:05.44 17
4 30 334  Addison Nunez 00:13:18.32 22
5 76 336 Dynasty Williams 00:14:41.48 61
6 81 330 Daniella Delgado 00:14:50.82 (65)
7 89 333  Sarah Medeiros 00:15:04.98 (72)
4 MTWH 00:13:31.56 7 147
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
11 269  Arianna Diaz 00:12:26.30 6
2 33 271  Sarah Swileh 00:13:22.70 23
3 40 267  Aaliyah Cabrales 00:13:33.56 29
4 47 270  AvalJuarez 00:13:47.89 35
5 66 273 Rashelle Ver Steeg 00:14:27.37 54
6 99 272 Alysha Uribe 00:15:27.92 (81)
7 108 268  Mona Chavez 00:15:44.68 (88)
5 GOWE 00:13:40.00 6 168
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
13 220 Joanna Tobon 00:12:28.44 8
2 38 219 Mikaela San Juan 00:13:29.02 27
3 41 217 Lorena Pablo 00:13:36.25 30
4 53 215  Sofia Hernandez 00:14:04.01 41
5 7 216  Brianalopez 00:14:42.27 62
6 85 214  Julie Cortes 00:14:59.57 (69)
6 SHAF 00:13:59.56 7 208
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
18 308 Airam Sotelo 00:12:45.08 13
2 39 305 Ashley Pitter 00:13:31.54 28
3 42 307 Madison Rosas 00:13:42.74 31
4 70 303  Ebelin Gomez 00:14:32.52 57
5 97 304  Alexis Lopez 00:15:25.92 79
RTS Race Timing Printed: 9/1/2023 11:27:53 AM Page: 2 of 8



Central Valley Classic VG

100 309  Mikayla Weller 00:15:30.10 (82)
112 306 Amelie Rosales 00:15:55.76 (91)
7 SOBA 00:14:06.54 7 217
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
36 320 Danna Verrelleza 00:13:28.07 25
2 45 319 Sylvia Sanchez Serrano 00:13:45.96 33
3 56 318 Alyssa Ramirez 00:14:08.82 44
4 61 317 Roxana Paramo 00:14:18.87 49
5 82 315  Veronica Medrano 00:14:50.99 66
6 98 314  Valeria Cervantes 00:15:26.30 (80)
7 117 316  Yazmin Mejia 00:16:08.18 (95)
8 PIVL 00:14:05.58 7 221
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
29 277  Selia Carmona 00:13:13.68 21
2 51 282  Ariana Rodriguez 00:13:54.22 39
3 58 276 Diana Solano 00:14:12.42 46
4 60 279  Lidia Guevara 00:14:16.09 48
5 83 280 Carolina Leon 00:14:51.47 67
6 87 278  Jaylynn Dolores 00:15:02.16 (71)
7 90 281  Kelly Morales 00:15:05.12 (73)
9 JGRZ 00:14:08.45 6 230
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
26 238  Gabrielle Gutierrez 00:13:09.69 18
2 49 239 Jade Jones 00:13:50.40 37
3 64 241 Samantha Zavalza 00:14:19.84 52
4 65 240 Harnoor Kang 00:14:20.54 53
5 86 235  Gurleen Atwal 00:15:01.78 70
6 133 236  Luciana Bautista 00:17:33.80 (106)
10 INDE 00:14:20.51 7 272
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 230 Natalie Flores 00:11:47.98 1
2 28 231  Trinity McLean 00:13:12.38 20
3 93 228 Camila Estrada 00:15:12.65 75
4 104 229  Addyson Evens 00:15:34.37 86
5 111 234  Hallie Sosa 00:15:55.18 90
6 116 233  Alexi Sierra 00:16:05.79 (94)
7 128 232  Jada Quezada 00:16:46.91 (102)
11 FARM 00:14:35.93 7 275
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 17 211  Elizabeth Urquilla 00:12:44.30 12
2 27 213  Rhylie Zamora 00:13:11.11 19
3 68 208 Perla Lares 00:14:31.61 55
4 113 207  Aaliyah Garcia 00:16:03.30 92
5 122 210  Yvette Rodriguez-Corona 00:16:29.32 97
6 132 212  Dafni Zambrano 00:17:28.09 (105)
7 135 209  Samantha Navarrette 00:17:46.09 (108)
12 REED 00:14:31.64 6 279
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 48 293  Yeny Asia Oronia 00:13:48.97 36
2 55 292  Evaluevano-Leyva 00:14:08.18 43
3 73 295 Xitlali Cortez 00:14:35.10 59
4 80 290 Jasmine Brown 00:14:45.97 64
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Central Valley Classic VG

95 294  Alyssa Torres 00:15:19.99 77
130 291  Lizbeth Franquiz 00:17:02.08 (104)
13 LIMR 00:14:42.83 5 302
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
46 257  Brooke DaSilva 00:13:47.46 34
2 62 260  Sofia Manzano 00:14:18.98 50
3 84 256  Graicynn Achelpohl 00:14:58.16 68
4 92 259  Sofia Gonzalez 00:15:11.43 74
5 94 258  Sienna Federico 00:15:18.13 76
14 STRA 00:15:02.59 5 309
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
37 321  Valeria Andrade 00:13:28.69 26
2 63 324  Lily Cruess 00:14:19.31 51
3 75 322  Samantha Chand 00:14:38.62 60
4 79 325 Lizbeth Ramirez 00:14:44.15 63
5 137 323 Lizet Corona 00:18:02.19 109
15 RIBA 00:15:08.04 6 310
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 302 Giselle Fernandez 00:11:55.68 3
2 50 301  Jessica Vigil 00:13:53.39 38
3 72 299  Maya Guzman 00:14:32.87 58
4 121 298  Gianna Cruz 00:16:20.48 96
5 145 297  Francia Castelar 00:18:57.80 115
6 149 300 Jynessa Lopez 00:19:42.47 (118)
16 KING 00:15:12.88 6 359
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
57 252  Callie Waldner 00:14:12.38 45
2 59 254  Madelyn Wiest 00:14:15.91 47
3 102 253  Jasmine Medrano 00:15:32.75 84
4 103 251  Katelynn Cornejo 00:15:33.57 85
5 123 250  Annika Bishop 00:16:29.77 98
6 124 255  Wren Wilson 00:16:29.95 (99)
17 CHOW 00:15:32.80 6 378
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
16 194  Arianna Ramirez 00:12:44.24 11
2 96 195 Natalia Sandoval 00:15:24.34 78
3 110 196 Layla Torres 00:15:51.08 89
4 114 192  Nayeli Gomez 00:16:04.33 93
5 134 197  Gurnoor Uppal 00:17:39.98 107
6 147 193  Sherlyn Gomez 00:19:10.85 (116)
18 PORT 00:16:37.43 6 485
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 101 289  Anise Pena 00:15:31.33 83
2 107 285 Leslie Bedolla 00:15:43.15 87
3 126 286  Arely Campos 00:16:44.92 101
4 129 283  AzusenaAlba 00:16:52.85 103
5 140 284  Leah Barajas 00:18:14.90 111
6 142 287  Haley Castillo 00:18:22.38 (113)
19 PA 00:18:08.83 6 553
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 125 343  Alisson Limon 00:16:32.52 100
RTS Race Timing Printed: 9/1/2023 11:27:53 AM Page: 4 of 8



RTS Race Timing
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139
141
143
148
150

Central Valley Classic VG

344
340
339
342
341

Clarissa Ramirez
Emely Alcantar
Elina Acol

Leslli Espinoza
Naideen Ambriz

Printed: 9/1/2023 11:27:53 AM

00:18:07.08
00:18:19.62
00:18:30.97
00:19:13.98
00:21:33.84

110
112
114
117

(119)
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Central Valley Classic VG

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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RTS Race Timing
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225
230
346
332
302
246
264
329
262
201
269
244
220
203
331
194
211
308
199
243
222
202
205
223
335
238
213
231
277
334
204
206
271
200
187
320
321
219
305
267
217
307
337
242
319
257
270
293
239
301
282

Mia Torrecillas
Natalie Flores
Anna Villavicencio
Carly Herrera
Giselle Fernandez
Ashley Villafana
Natalia Zambrano
Maya Katz

Angela Garcia
Amberly Gomez
Arianna Diaz
Baylee Melgoza
Joanna Tobon
Lola Miranda
Emily Flores
Arianna Ramirez
Elizabeth Urquilla
Airam Sotelo
Paxton Bush
Milani Gutierrez
Eden Flores
Rosey Masutsubo
Annie Nuefield
Xitlali Lara

Amiah Isiah
Gabrielle Gutierrez
Rhylie Zamora
Trinity McLean
Selia Carmona
Addison Nunez
Elise Alemania
Megan Thompson
Sarah Swileh
Irene Coria
Hannah Diaz
Danna Verrelleza
Valeria Andrade
Mikaela San Juan
Ashley Pitter
Aaliyah Cabrales
Lorena Pablo
Madison Rosas
Miriam Barboza Sanchez
Cathy Calzada
Sylvia Sanchez Serrano
Brooke DaSilva
Ava Juarez

Yeny Asia Oronia
Jade Jones
Jessica Vigil
Ariana Rodriguez

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:10:54.35  HIGH
SO 00:11:47.98  INDE
SO 00:11:48.90  WOLK
JR 00:11:53.51  TUWE
SO 00:11:55.68  RIBA
JR 00:11:56.46  KERM
JR 00:12:02.78  MADR
SR 00:12:03.12  TUHS
SR 00:12:20.29  MADR
SO 00:12:23.77 EDIS
FR 00:12:26.30 MTWH
SO 00:12:26.43  KERM
JR 00:12:28.44  GOWE
SO 00:12:41.12  EDIS
JR 00:12:43.88 TUWE
SR 00:12:44.24  CHOW
SR 00:12:44.30 FARM
SR 00:12:45.08  SHAF
SO 00:12:45.40 EDIS
JR 00:12:47.03 KERM
JR 00:12:51.65 HNWE
SO 00:12:53.26  EDIS
FR 00:12:55.53  EXET
SR 00:12:58.51  HNWE
SR 00:13:05.44  TUWE
SR 00:13:09.69 JGRZ
FR 00:13:11.11  FARM
SR 00:13:12.38  INDE
SO 00:13:13.68  PIVL
JR 00:13:18.32 TUWE
JR 00:13:18.74  EXET
SR 00:13:19.60  EXET
JR 00:13:22.70 MTWH
SR 00:13:25.97 EDIS
SR 00:13:27.42  CECH
SR 00:13:28.07 SOBA
JR 00:13:28.69  STRA
SO 00:13:29.02 GOWE
JR 00:13:31.54  SHAF
SO 00:13:33.56 MTWH
SR 00:13:36.25 GOWE
SO 00:13:42.74  SHAF
SR 00:13:45.58  WSHG
SR 00:13:45.68 KERM
SO 00:13:45.96  SOBA
SR 00:13:47.46  LIMR
SR 00:13:47.89  MTWH
FR 00:13:48.97 REED
SR 00:13:50.40 JGRZ
JR 00:13:53.39  RIBA
JR 00:13:54.22  PIVL

Printed: 9/1/2023 11:27:53 AM
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

RTS Race Timing

40
41
(42)
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
(56)
57

58
59

60
61
62

63
64
(65)
66
67
68
(69)
70
(1)

(72)
(73)

74
75
76
77
78
79

(80)

(81)

(82)
83
84
85
86

247
215
248
292
318
252
276
254
279
317
260
324
241
240
273
313
208
245
303
224
299
295
338
322
336
216
184
325
290
330
315
280
256
214
235
278
311
333
281
274
259
228
258
294
195
304
314
272
309
289
253
251
229
221

Nevaeh Nord
Sofia Hernandez
Daniela Lua

Eva Luevano-Leyva
Alyssa Ramirez
Callie Waldner
Diana Solano
Madelyn Wiest
Lidia Guevara
Roxana Paramo
Sofia Manzano
Lily Cruess
Samantha Zavalza
Harnoor Kang
Rashelle Ver Steeg
Leila Rodriquez
Perla Lares
Kinsley Salsedo
Ebelin Gomez
Arely Velazquez
Maya Guzman
Xitlali Cortez
Milagros Galeana
Samantha Chand
Dynasty Williams
Briana Lopez
Karen Jimenez
Lizbeth Ramirez
Jasmine Brown
Daniella Delgado
Veronica Medrano
Carolina Leon
Graicynn Achelpohl
Julie Cortes
Gurleen Atwal
Jaylynn Dolores
Maddy Baruch
Sarah Medeiros
Kelly Morales
Ashley Galvan
Sofia Gonzalez
Camila Estrada
Sienna Federico
Alyssa Torres
Natalia Sandoval
Alexis Lopez
Valeria Cervantes
Alysha Uribe
Mikayla Weller
Anise Pena
Jasmine Medrano
Katelynn Cornejo
Addyson Evens
Diane Boling

Central Valley Classic VG

FR
SO
JR
JR
SO
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SO
FR
JR
SR
SR
SR
FR
SO
SR
SR
SO
FR
SR
SR
SO
SR
JR
SR
SR
SO
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
FR
SO
SR
SO
SO
SO
JR
SO
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR

00:13:59.35
00:14:04.01
00:14:05.17
00:14:08.18
00:14:08.82
00:14:12.38
00:14:12.42
00:14:15.91
00:14:16.09
00:14:18.87
00:14:18.98
00:14:19.31
00:14:19.84
00:14:20.54
00:14:27.37
00:14:30.08
00:14:31.61
00:14:32.17
00:14:32.52
00:14:32.61
00:14:32.87
00:14:35.10
00:14:35.31
00:14:38.62
00:14:41.48
00:14:42.27
00:14:42.32
00:14:44.15
00:14:45.97
00:14:50.82
00:14:50.99
00:14:51.47
00:14:58.16
00:14:59.57
00:15:01.78
00:15:02.16
00:15:03.19
00:15:04.98
00:15:05.12
00:15:06.87
00:15:11.43
00:15:12.65
00:15:18.13
00:15:19.99
00:15:24.34
00:15:25.92
00:15:26.30
00:15:27.92
00:15:30.10
00:15:31.33
00:15:32.75
00:15:33.57
00:15:34.37
00:15:39.52

Printed: 9/1/2023 11:27:53 AM

KERM
GOWE
KERM
REED
SOBA
KING
PIVL
KING
PIVL
SOBA
LIMR
STRA
JGRZ
JGRZ
MTWH
SIPA
FARM
KERM
SHAF
HNWE
RIBA
REED
WSHG
STRA
TUWE
GOWE
AVEN
STRA
REED
TUWE
SOBA
PIVL
LIMR
GOWE
JGRZ
PIVL
SIPA
TUWE
PIVL
CUOR
LIMR
INDE
LIMR
REED
CHOW
SHAF
SOBA
MTWH
SHAF
PORT
KING
KING
INDE
HNWE
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

87
(88)

89
20
(91)
92
93

(94)
(95)

96
97
98

(99)

100

101

(102)
103
(104)

(105)
(106)
107
(108)

109

110
111
112

(113)
114

115

(116)
117
(118)
(119)

RTS Race Timing

263
285
268
185
196
234
306
207
192
312
233
316
226
261
327
298
210
250
255
343
286
227
232
283
201
326
212
236
197
209
328
323
186
344
284
340
287
339
183
297
189
193
342
300
341

Central Valley Classic VG

Jeanette Santiago SR
Leslie Bedolla FR
Mona Chavez JR
Alexia Melgar JR
Layla Torres SR
Hallie Sosa SO
Amelie Rosales JR
Aaliyah Garcia SO
Nayeli Gomez JR
Jezel Farias SO
Alexi Sierra JR
Yazmin Mejia SR
Natalia Carrasco JR
Julie Bartolo FR
Alexa Quezada FR
Gianna Cruz SO
Yvette Rodriguez-Corona SO
Annika Bishop SR
Wren Wilson SR
Alisson Limon SO
Arely Campos JR
Katarina Castro SR
Jada Quezada SR
Azusena Alba FR
Lizbeth Franquiz JR
Valeria Morales FR
Dafni Zambrano SO
Luciana Bautista SO
Gurnoor Uppal FR
Samantha Navarrette JR
Linda Torres SO
Lizet Corona SO
Evelyn Mendez JR
Clarissa Ramirez JR
Leah Barajas SO
Emely Alcantar SO
Haley Castillo SR
Elina Acol SO
Kimberly Flores JR
Francia Castelar JR
Ana Gudino JR
Sherlyn Gomez SR
Leslli Espinoza JR
Jynessa Lopez JR
Naideen Ambriz SO

00:15:43.07
00:15:43.15
00:15:44.68
00:15:47.04
00:15:51.08
00:15:55.18
00:15:55.76
00:16:03.30
00:16:04.33
00:16:05.70
00:16:05.79
00:16:08.18
00:16:08.38
00:16:11.99
00:16:18.95
00:16:20.48
00:16:29.32
00:16:29.77
00:16:29.95
00:16:32.52
00:16:44.92
00:16:44.94
00:16:46.91
00:16:52.85
00:17:02.08
00:17:26.98
00:17:28.09
00:17:33.80
00:17:39.98
00:17:46.09
00:17:50.48
00:18:02.19
00:18:06.04
00:18:07.08
00:18:14.90
00:18:19.62
00:18:22.38
00:18:30.97
00:18:42.25
00:18:57.80
00:19:00.48
00:19:10.85
00:19:13.98
00:19:42.47
00:21:33.84
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MADR
PORT
MTWH
AVEN
CHOW
INDE
SHAF
FARM
CHOW
SIPA
INDE
SOBA
HOVR
MADR
SCCA
RIBA
FARM
KING
KING
PA
PORT
HOVR
INDE
PORT
REED
SCCA
FARM
JGRZ
CHOW
FARM
SCCA
STRA
AVEN
PA
PORT
PA
PORT
PA
AVEN
RIBA
CECH
CHOW
PA
RIBA
PA
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